
BOGOTA WORLD CUP 2025 (CO)
24 February - 02 March 2025

"Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 70 57 1.228 3 6 6 1
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 70 71 0.985 2 7 5 2
RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 58 62 0.935 1 6 4 3

B
VILLANUEVA William VE 70 59 1.186 4 6 6 1
PANAIA Maxime FR 57 58 0.982 2 7 5 2

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 65 63 1.031 0 8 4 3

C
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 70 47 1.489 4 7 5 1
LINDEMANN Ronny DE 54 51 1.058 2 6 5 2
GROOT Raymon US 32 50 0.640 0 5 4 3

D
KANG Ja In KR 70 43 1.627 4 10 7 1
PATINO Hugo US 46 54 0.851 2 6 6 2

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 31 57 0.543 0 6 2 3

E
CRESPO Carlos ES 70 60 1.166 4 5 4 1
SON JUN Hyuk KR 66 59 1.118 2 6 4 2

MOULOS Vangelis GR 51 57 0.894 0 6 5 3

F
UYMAZ Birol TR 70 39 1.794 4 9 7 1

MORALES Daniel CO 50 39 1.282 2 6 5 2
HERNANDEZ Christian MX 23 34 0.676 0 3 3 3

G
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 70 52 1.346 4 7 6 1

IBRAIMOV Ali DE 59 52 1.134 2 6 4 2
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 45 58 0.775 0 6 6 3

H
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 70 56 1.250 4 6 5 1
GOREN Mehmet TR 55 64 0.859 2 6 5 2
GUANCHA Javier CO 51 64 0.796 0 4 3 3

I
KAHOFER Arnim AT 70 62 1.129 4 8 6 1
ORTEGA Guillermo CO 56 87 0.643 2 4 4 2
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 47 85 0.552 0 6 3 3

J
PEKER Muharrem TR 60 62 0.967 2 5 4 1

BAS Serdal TR 52 62 0.838 2 7 3 2
SOARES Jose Miguel PT 55 66 0.833 2 11 6 3

K
GUTIERREZ Mauricio CO 65 64 1.015 2 5 5 1
VASSEUR Kevin FR 67 67 1.000 2 6 5 2
NOVAK Radek CZ 65 77 0.844 2 6 3 3

L
KIM Dohyun KR 70 47 1.489 4 8 8 1
VERA Javier MX 61 59 1.033 2 4 4 2

MAURER Claus AT 43 56 0.767 0 5 4 3

M
RAHMET Muammer TR 70 68 1.029 4 8 7 1

DE KOK Joey NL 67 67 1.000 2 6 6 2
D AGATA Alessio IT 60 65 0.923 0 5 5 3

N
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 70 51 1.372 4 5 5 1
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 67 67 1.000 2 8 7 2
SAEIJS Alain BE 30 56 0.535 0 3 3 3

O
YAVUZ Tarik TR 70 45 1.555 3 5 5 1

SANTIAGO Alejandro MX 70 55 1.272 3 7 4 2
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 43 46 0.934 0 4 4 3

P
KILICASLAN Aziz TR 65 62 1.048 2 5 4 1
CETIN Volkan NL 57 64 0.890 2 9 5 2
STAMM Lukas DE 61 74 0.824 2 5 4 3
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"Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

UYMAZ Birol TR 70 39 1.794 4 9 7 1
KANG Ja In KR 70 43 1.627 4 10 7 2
KIM Dohyun KR 70 47 1.489 4 8 8 3

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 70 47 1.489 4 7 5 4
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 70 51 1.372 4 5 5 5
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 70 52 1.346 4 7 6 6
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 70 56 1.250 4 6 5 7

VILLANUEVA William VE 70 59 1.186 4 6 6 8
CRESPO Carlos ES 70 60 1.166 4 5 4 9
KAHOFER Arnim AT 70 62 1.129 4 8 6 10

RAHMET Muammer TR 70 68 1.029 4 8 7 11
YAVUZ Tarik TR 70 45 1.555 3 5 5 12

DEVOGELAERE Mikael FR 70 57 1.228 3 6 6 13
KILICASLAN Aziz TR 65 62 1.048 2 5 4 14

GUTIERREZ Mauricio CO 65 64 1.015 2 5 5 15
PEKER Muharrem TR 60 62 0.967 2 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
SANTIAGO Alejandro MX 70 55 1.272 3 7 4 17
MORALES Daniel CO 50 39 1.282 2 6 5 18
IBRAIMOV Ali DE 59 52 1.134 2 6 4 19
SON JUN Hyuk KR 66 59 1.118 2 6 4 20

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 54 51 1.058 2 6 5 21
VERA Javier MX 61 59 1.033 2 4 4 22

IBRAIMOV Amir DE 67 67 1.000 2 8 7 23
DE KOK Joey NL 67 67 1.000 2 6 6 24

VASSEUR Kevin FR 67 67 1.000 2 6 5 25
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 70 71 0.985 2 7 5 26

PANAIA Maxime FR 57 58 0.982 2 7 5 27
CETIN Volkan NL 57 64 0.890 2 9 5 28

GOREN Mehmet TR 55 64 0.859 2 6 5 29
PATINO Hugo US 46 54 0.851 2 6 6 30
BAS Serdal TR 52 62 0.838 2 7 3 31

ORTEGA Guillermo CO 56 87 0.643 2 4 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
NOVAK Radek CZ 65 77 0.844 2 6 3 33

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 55 66 0.833 2 11 6 34
STAMM Lukas DE 61 74 0.824 2 5 4 35

RODRIGUEZ Ramon PE 58 62 0.935 1 6 4 36
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 65 63 1.031 0 8 4 37

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 43 46 0.934 0 4 4 38
D AGATA Alessio IT 60 65 0.923 0 5 5 39
MOULOS Vangelis GR 51 57 0.894 0 6 5 40
GUANCHA Javier CO 51 64 0.796 0 4 3 41
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 45 58 0.775 0 6 6 42
MAURER Claus AT 43 56 0.767 0 5 4 43

HERNANDEZ Christian MX 23 34 0.676 0 3 3 44
GROOT Raymon US 32 50 0.640 0 5 4 45
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 47 85 0.552 0 6 3 46

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 31 57 0.543 0 6 2 47
SAEIJS Alain BE 30 56 0.535 0 3 3 48


